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Participating artists:

Samuli Blatter
Roger Eugen Poliakov Egseth

Jamila Drott
Haris Epaminonda

Jan Freuchen
Jorunn Hancke Øgstad

Steinar Haga Kristensen
Rachel de Joode
Per-Oskar Leu
Helmut Smits

Anders Smebye
Heimo Zobernig

Kristian Øverland Dahl
Jan Erik Mikalsen
Kristoffer Busch

Nordstrand Janitsjar
Kathryn Walsh Thomas
Kristoffer Archetti Stølen

Marianne Hurum
Kaja Leijon

Josefine Lyche
Børre Sæthre
Arne Vinnem
Tori Wrånes



DER NEUE MENSCH (AFTER 
OTTO FREUNDLICH)
Per-Oskar Leu (Norway b.1980)





VIR HEROICUS SUBLIMIS 
(MAN, HEROIC AND SUBLIME)
Jamila Drott (Sweden b.1979)





NOT DRUNKEN. Anders Smebye (Norway b. 1975)





PAPAVER
Samuli Blatter (Finland b.1986)





FAT M. Helmut Smits (The Netherlands b.1974)





STILL LIFE (TABLE WITH TWO SPHERES). Haris Epaminonda (Cyprus b.1980)



BRAT (SALVE LVCRVM). Roger Eugen Poliakov Egseth (Norway b.1977)





OSLO MONUMENT OF PEACE
Steinar Haga Kristensen (Norway b. 1980)



OSLO MONUMENT OF PEACE
Steinar Haga Kristensen (Norway b. 1980)



WHAT´S MISSING. Jorunn Hancke Øgstad (Norway b.1979)





UNTITLED. Heimo Zobernig (Austria b.1958)





A PEANUT, HALF A HORSE, A CHICKEN FOOT, A BURNING CIGARETTE AND A BLACK HOLE. Rachel de Joode (The Netherlands b.1979)







OLYMPIA. Jan Freuchen (Norway b.1979)





THE TOTEM
Sverre Strandberg (1977 )
Anna Daniell (1978 )  b, Norway





SPECTATOR. Kristian Øverland Dahl (Norway b.1968)





UNTITLED. Kristoffer Busch (Norway b.1977)





TROPHY TABLE



TROPHY TABLE



TRIUMPH OF VANITY
Arne Vinnem (Norway b.1978)



UNTITLED (HOT MONKEY)
Børre Sæthre (Norway b. 1967)



BROWNNOSE GALLOP. Tori Wrånes (Norway b. 1978)



NOTHING SUCCEEDS LIKE THE APPEARANCE OF SUCCESS. Kaja Leijon (Norway b. 1980)



NOTHING SUCCEEDS LIKE THE APPEARANCE OF SUCCESS. Kaja Leijon (Norway b. 1980)



MEDAL TABLE
UNTITLED
Marianne Hurum (Norway b. 1978)



GRAND DARK FEELING OF EMPTINESS
Josefine Lyche (Norway b.1973)



STEREOSCOPIC 3D FILM MAKING. Kristoffer Archetti Stølen (Norway b. 1975)



AMERICAN GIRL  ( performing on stadium speakers). Kathryn Walsh Thomas (USA b. 1980)



MARCHING BAND  performing  MONUMENT (HYMN TO GIANT BOWL) 
Composed by Jan Erik Mikalsen (Norway b.1979) and performed by Nordstrand Janitsjar (Norway)



























Kasia Daniell
Roar Strandberg
Jozef Daniell
Toril Enevold
Dag Enevold
Claudia Pestana
Graham Hayward
Frode Markhus
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Silje Johannessen
Gry Rask Sørensen
Eva-Belinda Leu
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Kristian Aulie
Magnus Nilsson
Therese Angel Mæhle
Maria Chrysostomidis
Eva Margrethe Ballo
Ida Løkken
Marte Gunnufsen
Ane Marte Sørlien Holen
Anna Særnblom
Anders Dahl Monsen
Sverre Gullesen
Linus Elmes
Helga Marie Nordby
Mikkel Mc Allinden
Eirik Slyngstad
Hans Petter Blad
Katharina Barbosa
Rune Stenersen
Bislett Alliansen
KORO
UKS
Oslo Kommune
Allkopi, Mølleparken

GIANT BOWL WOULD LIKE TO THANK



Contact: annadaniell2@gmail.com


